(August 1999)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELL

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004- 0135

Expires: November 30, 2000

Lease Serial No.

NOO-C-14-20-4324

Do	not use this form for prop	osals to drill or to re	enteran 3 PM X	6. 4f Indian	n, Allottee, or Tribe Nar	
aba	ndoned well. Use Form 316	i0-3 (APD) for such	proposals.		NAVAJO ALLOTT	ED
SUBMIT IN TRIPL	ICATE- Other Instruc	ctions on the re	verse side (101).	I Unit o	or CA. Agreement Design	gnation
1. Type of Well		Z13/(32)	7 < \			
Oil Well X Gas Well	Other		61	8. Well Na	ame and No.	,
2. Name of Operator	T.	MAY 2003	ా\		Chaco Plant #	47Y
Coleman Oil & Gas, Inc).	XI	ું. બુ	9. API We	ell No.	
3a. Address	ķ.	3b. Phone No. (inc	ď		30-045-30971	
P.O. Drawer 3337, Farmin		50	5-327-0356	10. Field	and Pool, or Explorator	y Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,	R., M., or Survey Description)		27	WAW	Fruitland Sand/F	ictured Cliffs
				11. Count	y or Parish, State	
1795' FNL a	nd 975' FEL SEC 14,	T26N, R12W, NI	APM	Sa	n Juan	NM
12. CHECK APPROI	PRIATE BOX(S) TO IND	ICATE NATURE C	F NOTICE, REPOR	T, OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF ACTION		<u> </u>	
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production (Start	/ Resume)	Water Shut-of	ff
J	Altering Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation		Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	on Recomplete		Other	
	Change Plans	Plug and aband	on 🛄 Temporarily Aban	don	-	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug back	Water Disposal		***	
13. Describe Proposed or Completed If the proposal is to deepen direct Attach the Bond under which the following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Fina	ionally or recomplete horizontally work will performed or provide the ed operations. If the operation re I Abandonment Notice shall be f	y, give subsurface locati le Bond No. on file with t sults in a multiple comp	ons and measured and tru he BLM/ BIA. Required su letion or recompletion in a	e vertical der bsequent rep new interval,	oths or pertinent marke oorts shall be filed withi , a Form 3160-4 shall b	rs and sands. n 30 days pe filed once

Coleman Oil & Gas, Inc., would like to request a change in Formation to be completed from the S. Gallegos Fruitland Sand -PC to the Basin Fruitland Coal Formation. This will be an infill well to the Eagles Com #1. See attached C-102 Forms for both the Eagles Com #1 and the Chaco Plant #17Y. See Sundry Notice for request of name change from the Chaco Plant #17Y to the Eagles Com #1S.

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/ Typed)	Title	
MICHAEL T. HANSON	ENGINEER	
Michael T. Mansin	Date April 22, 2003	
Approved by	FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE	Date ADD A a
/s/ Jim Lovato	75	Date APR 3 0 2003
Conditions of approval, if any are attached. Approval of this notice does not certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the su which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	warrant or Office ubject lease	

PO Drewer DO. Artesia. NM 88211-6719 District III 1900 Rio Brams Rd., Aster, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2000, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2000 070 Carminate

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 lastructions on back

PO Box 2088

Conservation Division RECEIVED Lastructions on back BLM Jubilit to Appropriate District Office State Lastructions

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - J Copies

Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088 2003 APR 23 PM 1: 22 99 MAY 27 AM 7: 53

AMENDED REPORT

WEL	L LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
1 Pool Code 7 1629		* Pool Name
	/1029	BASTN FRUITTIAND COAT

AR Negler	7 1629	Pool Name BASIN FRUITLAND COAL		
Property Code	'n	* Well Number		
OGRID No.		ES COM	1	
004838	COLEIAN OIL	& GAS	* Elevation 6159 *	
•	10 C		0237	

. . .

¹⁶ Surface Location

	UL or let se.	Section	Towardip	Reage	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South Enc	Fest from the	East/West Eas	Consty	1
-										CHEY	l
1				11 Bot	tom Hol	e Location I	Different Fro	m Surface			

UL or let se.	Santha	Terreble							
I	14	26N	12W		Feet from the 1650	North/South Enc SOUTH	Feet from the 1180°	East/West Los EAST	County SAN: JUAN
¹¹ Dodlest . i Acr	ts ¹³ Joint Y	or In/il "	Consolidatio	e Code U C	rder No.				DAILY GORAL
NO A. LOV	VARIE	VIII DE	1001010					·	·

ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

16	A HON-STANDARD UNIT HAS	BEEN APPROVED B	Y THE DIVISION
			¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my incoviledge and belief
		1-20- 43 24	Signature Paul C. Thompson Phated Name Agent Title May 25, 1999 Date
	NO-G-99		18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Data of Survey
		.059/	Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Original on File Certificate Number